
1 LES MOUETTES ROYAN 17.17.153 VALTZ Julien 92 97 93 282 6 DAVID Clémentine 97 94 94 285 6 BASSET Yannick 98 95 92 285 10 DAUMAL Fabrice 94 95 89 278 4 ESTAQUE Marc 94 93 93 280 6 1410 32

2 ANGERS TS 5.49.003 RODRIGUEZ Nicolas 89 95 82 266 3 THOREAU Sophie 93 91 96 280 5 GIMENES Jonathan 93 92 91 276 7 DUTRUEL David 96 93 95 284 4 GUICHARD Aurélien 95 94 93 282 6 1388 25

3 CARQUEFOU TIR 5.44.012 JOLIFF Constance 91 90 92 273 2 CHAUSSE Martial 88 94 93 275 8 CLEDIERE Charlène 97 92 94 283 8 GUILLOIS Nicolas 95 93 96 284 10 OLIVIERO Maurice 92 85 89 266 4 1381 32

4 TS LIBOURNE 2.33.021 BECQ Florian 89 95 93 277 5 TIRODE Sylvie 86 90 89 265 1 CATALA Virginie 94 93 96 283 7 BOLTEAU Bruno 90 93 92 275 6 GALLIEN Alisson 91 95 95 281 6 1381 25

5 GIRONDINS BORDEAUX 2.33.086 JACOLIN Frédéric 93 93 90 276 4 ROMANIN Stéphanie 89 88 87 264 2 RIVIERE Daniel 88 90 87 265 3 TIRODE Stéphanie 99 94 92 285 5 LAPEYRE Walter 96 98 96 290 5 1380 19

6 TN VERSAILLES 10.78.003 FOUQUET Florian 94 93 96 283 7 PEZIN Julie 90 92 91 273 7 DE GASQUET Lionel 87 87 91 265 4 FORGET Laetitia 89 91 91 271 6 PERIE Mathieu 95 96 96 287 4 1379 28

7 AST CREIL 16.60.013 BORDAS Jean-Pierre 92 87 91 270 6 DESDEVISES Emmanuel 93 88 93 274 6 SEIVE Bertille 88 94 87 269 1 GOBERVILLE Sandrine 92 93 94 279 4 GOBERVILLE Céline 95 95 95 285 8 1377 25

8 CJF TIR 7.45.111 BASILLE Marc 89 88 91 268 1 GIRAUD Aurélie 90 90 92 272 3 VERDY Pascal 96 92 91 279 3 MENISSEZ Franck 95 93 94 282 4 BOUTMARD Julien 94 96 86 276 4 1377 15

9 ALS CLICHY 10.92.252CHARDONNEAUX Alexandre90 88 92 270 4 GAILLARD Olivier 85 90 91 266 2 SERRA-TOSIO Corine 92 91 89 272 5ALEXANDRE-AUGRAND Manu94 96 96 286 9 BLANCHOUIN Sébastien 92 93 96 281 9 1375 29

10 ETP AUBAGNE 18.13.090 FAVIER Rémi 89 93 90 272 5 JOURDAN Olympe 91 89 88 268 5 SCIRE Sophie 92 91 95 278 5 BRIARD Guillaume 87 91 97 275 5 LAMOLLE Mathilde 93 92 92 277 5 1370 25

11 AMITIE LINGOLSHEIM 1.67.116 OLIVIER Joël 90 95 96 281 2 STORRER Marie 85 95 89 269 5 STEYER André 88 91 93 272 3 SCHNEIDER Charles 88 85 92 265 3 BEAUVAIR Charley 94 93 93 280 6 1367 19

12 CTS CRETEIL 10.94.450 HENRY Arnaud 94 95 94 283 4 SINSEAU Jean-Pierre 87 85 89 261 3 RENAULT Mickaël 87 92 96 275 4 PRACASTIN Valérie 90 93 85 268 4 HAGEN Stéphane 93 92 94 279 7 1366 22

13 ES HAGONDANGE TIR 12.57.020 KELLER Patrick 86 90 89 265 1 BERNARD André 87 88 89 264 1 KARACA Selda 92 94 93 279 7 BERTON Karine 91 93 92 276 3 MERIGGIOLLA Jean-Louis 94 94 93 281 6 1365 18

14 AT CHAPELLE SAINT LUC 8.10.020 BENOT Sébastien 82 88 90 260 2 MONTAGNON Charly 89 90 89 268 1 GOUGET Pascal 91 94 91 276 5 ROBEYNS Jean-Baptiste 94 91 94 279 6 SOULLEZ Sébastien 93 93 91 277 4 1360 18

15 CTPN MARSEILLE 18.13.033 NOEL Aurélie 89 91 89 269 4 NOEL Cédric 82 84 73 239 2 MEYER Jonathan 91 96 95 282 5 CERUTTI Cyril 95 96 95 286 7 ARTAUD Boris 97 93 93 283 4 1359 22

16 CS SMARVES 17.86.044 PIGNOUX Jérôme 86 91 88 265 1 VIGNAUD Annabelle 91 91 86 268 6 SIMONET Nicolas 86 91 83 260 2 GUYON Sébastien 97 93 95 285 7 MECHINEAU Sébastien 94 95 91 280 4 1358 20

17 CTS FRASNOY 15.59.012 LABBE William 89 87 89 265 1 BRAS DE FER Jean-Claude 87 81 97 265 6 FILAR Ludwig 87 95 94 276 6 ALYS Corentin 92 93 88 273 5 DRUART Jean-Michel 90 92 96 278 3 1357 21

18 CT MONTGERON 10.91.009 TAJAN Sébastien 88 93 91 272 7 ROCHER Pierre-Alexandre 87 90 88 265 3 DUCREUX Isée 88 93 85 266 4 MICHAUD Raphaël 90 94 90 274 4 DUFOUR Julien 91 94 91 276 5 1353 23

19 ES THAON 12.88.426 FUENTES François 87 91 90 268 6 BRETAUDEAU Anne 87 89 85 261 2 TABOUREUX Christophe 89 88 92 269 2 CONRAUX Florian 92 90 92 274 6 LORAIN David 94 93 91 278 5 1350 21

20 ARQUEBUSE COSNOISE 4.58.085 MARTIN Isabelle 82 82 85 249 2 RIERA Aline 89 90 93 272 3 RZEGOCZAN Vincent 93 94 91 278 6 VIALLEFONT Zoé 91 95 91 277 4 PILLIEN Michel 85 86 92 263 5 1339 20
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PLACE CLUBS LIGUE n° CLUB M Q Bar.

1 GIRONDINS BORDEAUX AQUITAINE 2.33.086 1380 19

2 CARQUEFOU TIR PAYS DE LA LOIRE 5.44.012 1381 32

3 ANGERS TS PAYS DE LA LOIRE 5.49.003 1388 25

4 CJF TIR CENTRE 7.45.111 1377 15

5 LES MOUETTES ROYAN POITOU-CHARENTES 17.17.153 1410 32

6 TS LIBOURNE AQUITAINE 2.33.021 1381 25

7 TN VERSAILLES ILE-DE-FRANCE 10.78.003 1379 28

8 AST CREIL PICARDIE 16.60.013 1377 25

9 ALS CLICHY ILE-DE-FRANCE 10.92.252 1375 29

10 ETP AUBAGNE PROVENCE 18.13.090 1370 25

11 AMITIE LINGOLSHEIM ALSACE 1.67.116 1367 19

12 CTS CRETEIL ILE-DE-FRANCE 10.94.450 1366 22

13 ES HAGONDANGE TIR LORRAINE 12.57.020 1365 18

14 AT CHAPELLE SAINT LUC CHAMPAGNE 8.10.020 1360 18

15 CTPN MARSEILLE PROVENCE 18.13.033 1359 22

16 CS SMARVES POITOU-CHARENTES 17.86.044 1358 20

17 CTS FRASNOY NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS 15.59.012 1357 21

18 CT MONTGERON ILE-DE-FRANCE 10.91.009 1353 23

19 ES THAON LORRAINE 12.88.426 1350 21

20 ARQUEBUSE COSNOISE BOURGOGNE 4.58.085 1339 20

PALMARES  13-14
CHAMPIONNAT DE FRANCE DES CLUBS
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